DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)
STONE SUPPLIES (NORTH WEST) LTD
STONEVIEW SERVICES LIMITED
STONEVINE LIMITED

STONEWALL ACQUISITIONS LIMITED
STONEWALL EQUALITY LIMITED
STONEWEST CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
STONE WIND & SOLAR CO LIMITED
STONEWISE UK LIMITED

STONEWOOD LIMITED

STONEWOOD DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
STONEYARD LANE FREEHOLD COMPANY
LIMITED

STONEYARD LANE FREEHOLD COMPANY
LIMITED

STONEYCROFT TRADING LTD
STONHOUSE LTD

STONY LANE INVESTMENTS LIMITED
STONY STRATFORD ANIMAL PROPERTIES
LIMITED

STONY VENTURES LTD

STONY VENTURES LTD

STOOKER AVIATION SERVICES LTD
STOOPS LANE MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

STOP & START LIMITED

STOP & START LIMITED

STOPBOND LIMITED

STOPBOND LIMITED

STOPCOX GAS, HEATING AND PLUMBING
LTD

STOP N SHOP LTD

STOP PRESS NEWS LIMITED

STOPSAFE LIMITED

STOPSLEY CASH & CARRY LTD
STOP-STACK LIMITED

STOPTHAT LIMITED

STORAGEBASE LIMITED

STORAGE CENTRE (WALES) LTD
STORAGE CENTRE (WALES) LTD
STORAGE CENTRE (WALES) LTD
STORAGE CONTRACTS LIMITED
STORAGE DNA LIMITED
STORAGEFFECTIVE LIMITED

STORAGE INSTALLATION SERVICES
LIMITED

STORAGE METHODS LIMITED

STORAGE SERVICES HAVANT LIMITED
STORAGE TODAY LIMITED

STORAGE24 (CROSS LANE) LTD

STOR COURT LIMITED

STORECORE LIMITED

STOREGLOVE LIMITED

THE STOREHOUSE CENTRE MINISTRIES
STORE-MASTER SELF STORAGE LIMITED
STORE PROPERTY HOLDINGS LIMITED
STORE PROPERTY DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

09351512
04573131
02595527
08796230
02412299
04205704
06026988
08780342
01567653
05304290
09355215

09355215

08800852
08692651
00663523
07538278

08739195
08739195
06424101
05310944

09357190
09357190
01584208
01584208
07169733

08359597
04757485
09073116
07171916
06537368
08204158
05836882
07865870
07865870
07865870
02992192
08444211
03682134
06448307

00790123
08821468
06006429
08330007
04179901
02784918
01890498
07560875
07581659
01425588
00463356
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11/12/2014
16/12/2014
13/12/2014
11/12/2014
10/12/2014
15/12/2014
11/12/2014
11/12/2014
10/12/2014
10/12/2014
15/12/2014

15/12/2014

11/12/2014
11/12/2014
10/12/2014
15/12/2014

10/12/2014
10/12/2014
10/12/2014
12/12/2014

16/12/2014
16/12/2014
16/12/2014
16/12/2014
11/12/2014

10/12/2014
10/12/2014
15/12/2014
15/12/2014
15/12/2014
16/12/2014
16/12/2014
16/12/2014
16/12/2014
16/12/2014
16/12/2014
10/12/2014
11/12/2014
15/12/2014

11/12/2014
10/12/2014
16/12/2014
15/12/2014
16/12/2014
11/12/2014
15/12/2014
14/12/2014
10/12/2014
15/12/2014
15/12/2014

STORE PROPERTY ESTATES LIMITED
STORE PROPERTY INVESTMENTS LIMITED
STORER HOLDINGS LIMITED

STORE SCHOOLS & PROJECTS C.I.C.
STORE SCHOOLS & PROJECTS C.I.C.
STORE SCHOOLS & PROJECTS
LIMITED/STORE SCHOOLS & P

C.I.C.

STORESENSE LTD.

STORESENSE LTD.

STORESHARE LIMITED

STORESURVEY LIMITED

STORETECH LIMITED

STORETEX LIMITED

STOREY LIMITED

STOREY BOOKS LIMITED

STOREYS POLYMER PRODUCTS LIMITED
STORKSEN COULSON PROPERTIES LIMITED
STORLAND LIMITED

STORMBLEEDER LTD

STORM BUILDING AND CIVIL
ENGINEERING LTD

STORMCLOUD CONSULTANCY LIMITED
STORM ELECTRICAL SERVICES LTD
STORM FITNESS ACADEMY LIMITED
STORM GRUNNARBEID LTD

STORM MULTI-MEDIA TECHNOLOGIES LTD
STORMONT SPECIALIST SERVICES LTD
STORMPORT LIMITED

STORMPROOF PROPERTY SERVICES LIMITED
STORMSHIELD INSTALLATIONS LIMITED
STORMSURE LIMITED

STORM ZEBRA LIMITED/BITPOSTER
LIMITED

STORN LIMITED

STORRAR BUSINESS SERVICES LIMITED
STORRAR BUSINESS SERVICES LIMITED
STOR-RITE SERVICES LIMITED

STORT BRICKWORK LIMITED

STORTFORD STATIONERY LIMITED
STORT HALL BUILDERS LIMITED
STORWELL (ASSET HOLDINGS) LIMITED
STORWOOD HAULAGE LTD

STORWOOD HAULAGE LTD

STORWOOD HAULAGE LTD

THE STORY GROUP LIMITED

STORY EVENTS LTD

STORYHOUSE CREATIVES LTD

STORY MATTERS CIC

THE STORY MUSEUM TRADING LIMITED
STORY RECORDS LIMITED

THE STORYTELLERS LIMITED
STORYVILLE PRODUCTIONS LTD

ST OSMUND'S CE MIDDLE SCHOOL

ST OSMUNDS COMMUNITY NURSERY LIMITED
STOSUR MICHAL LTD

00649719
00549704
05032750
08902577
08902577
08902577

09355882
09355882
03287092
03109037
03509775
05188944
04700685
08466689
06139708
05091435
00856311
08547118
05726900

08329725
06860130
08129720
07132685
07439949
04699926
02602051
08321957
02534857
02759004
08783439

08793164
09352807
09352807
08210509
04099336
06758750
05963529
02117167
08962832
08962832
08962832
05939010
08344007
08236847
09256093
05296271
08772447
04754325
08439280
08066279
04462087
08815989

16/12/2014
15/12/2014
15/12/2014
12/12/2014
12/12/2014
12/12/2014

15/12/2014
15/12/2014
15/12/2014
12/12/2014
10/12/2014
11/12/2014
15/12/2014
16/12/2014
10/12/2014
15/12/2014
15/12/2014
12/12/2014
15/12/2014

16/12/2014
15/12/2014
10/12/2014
16/12/2014
15/12/2014
12/12/2014
15/12/2014
10/12/2014
10/12/2014
16/12/2014
12/12/2014

12/12/2014
12/12/2014
12/12/2014
15/12/2014
12/12/2014
16/12/2014
11/12/2014
16/12/2014
11/12/2014
11/12/2014
11/12/2014
16/12/2014
12/12/2014
15/12/2014
11/12/2014
15/12/2014
16/12/2014
11/12/2014
10/12/2014
16/12/2014
16/12/2014
16/12/2014



